When you need power now, this future-ready
innovative design delivers up to 240kW and
is perfect for fleet applications, highways and
service centers. Faster charging means less
time waiting and an enhanced user experience.
The breezEV DC Fast Charger (DC FC) is the
unrivaled EV charging solution for people and
businesses where time is the most valued asset.

072324
breezEV DC FAST CHARGER 60KW-240kWSPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER BUILDER
BRAND  CHARGING LEVEL SERIES OUTPUT PWR (kW) CABINET SIZE
BEV L3 D
BREEZEV 60 BLANK (STANDARD)*
120
180 L (LARGE)**
240
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER / BEV-L3-D180L
* STANDARD CABINET SIZE AVAILABLE ON 60kW & 120kW MODELS. ** LARGE CABINET SIZE AVAILABLE ON 180kW & 240kW MODELS.
ADD ONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART #
D SERIES NAYAX POS TERMINAL BEV-L3-D-POS
D SERIES CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM BEV-L3-D-CMS
D60-D120 CABLE UPGRADE TO 18 FT BEV-L3-D18
D60-D120 CABLE UPGRADE TO 25 FT BEV-L3-D25
D60-D120 CABLE UPGRADE TO 18 FT W/ NACS PLUG BEV-L3-D18-NA (NACS PLUG)
D60-D120 CABLE UPGRADE TO 25 FT W/ NACS PLUG BEV-L3-D25-NA (NACS PLUG)
REQUIRED ADD ONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART #
LEVEL 3 D SERIES PRE-COMMISSIONING BEV-L3-DPC
1 YEAR CLOUD PLAN (PER PORT) DCFC BEV-L3-DCA1
3 YEARS CLOUD PLAN (PER PORT) DCFC BEV-L3-DCA3
5 YEARS CLOUD PLAN (PER PORT) DCFC BEV-L3-DCA5
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • breez-ev.com • sales@led-llc.com
072324
MAIN BREAKER — CONNECTS/DISCONNECTS THE CHARGING MODULE
AC INPUT FUSE
AUXILIARY AC FUSE
RCD BREAKER
PE BUSBAR — CONNECTS THE PE CABLE
CABLE GLAND PLATE
 CHARGING MODULE — VARIES DEPENDING ON POWER OUTPUT
INTERNAL COMPONENTS
The modular design means that future upgrade ability is a breeze.
A cabinet can be purchased today at a lower power output, and
upgraded in the future by simply adding additional power modules
in the field.